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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 15. - 16.11.2019

Konkurencja 35 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
16.11.2019 - 15:55 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Idzikowska Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:39.73 597 37.58 40.94 40.99 40.22
2. Radek Wiktoria 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:47.55 518 36.98 42.99 43.97 43.61
3. Więcek Weronika 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:51.54 482 39.49 43.95 44.82 43.28
4. Konecka Paulina 05 MOSM Tychy 2:56.51 443 39.89 43.77 46.71 46.14
5. Koral Milena 05 KS Górnik Radlin 2:56.83 440 39.94 46.05 46.83 44.01
6. Socha Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:16.18 322 43.96 51.18 51.01 50.03

15 lat

1. Surmiak Klara 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:43.80 554 38.33 42.46 41.69 41.32
2. Surówka Martyna 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:47.59 517 37.65 42.96 43.78 43.20
3. Niedziołka Julia 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:52.54 474 39.40 45.02 44.30 43.82
4. Chrobak Martyna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:59.48 421 40.05 45.99 46.61 46.83
5. Blanik Zofia 04 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 3:00.05 417 41.38 46.96 46.34 45.37

16 - 18 lat

1. Mosek Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:36.55 635 36.24 39.43 40.62 40.26
2. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:43.81 554 38.66 41.61 41.86 41.68
3. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:46.73 525 38.19 42.74 42.54 43.26
4. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:47.13 522 38.24 42.81 43.20 42.88

Open

1. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 OŚ KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz2:32.50 687 35.31 38.42 39.11 39.66
2. Kocjan Victoria 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:36.15 640 36.32 40.35 39.37 40.11
3. Mosek Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:36.55 635 36.24 39.43 40.62 40.26
4. Idzikowska Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:39.73 597 37.58 40.94 40.99 40.22
5. Surmiak Klara 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:43.80 554 38.33 42.46 41.69 41.32
6. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:43.81 554 38.66 41.61 41.86 41.68
7. Smętek Wiktoria 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:44.51 547 37.14
8. Szopa Marta 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:44.62 546 37.48 42.35 43.34 41.45
9. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:46.73 525 38.19 42.74 42.54 43.26

10. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:47.13 522 38.24 42.81 43.20 42.88
11. Radek Wiktoria 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:47.55 518 36.98 42.99 43.97 43.61
12. Surówka Martyna 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:47.59 517 37.65 42.96 43.78 43.20
13. Więcek Weronika 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:51.54 482 39.49 43.95 44.82 43.28
14. Niedziołka Julia 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:52.54 474 39.40 45.02 44.30 43.82
15. Konecka Paulina 05 MOSM Tychy 2:56.51 443 39.89 43.77 46.71 46.14
16. Koral Milena 05 KS Górnik Radlin 2:56.83 440 39.94 46.05 46.83 44.01
17. Chrobak Martyna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:59.48 421 40.05 45.99 46.61 46.83
18. Blanik Zofia 04 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 3:00.05 417 41.38 46.96 46.34 45.37
19. Socha Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:16.18 322 43.96 51.18 51.01 50.03


